Ergebnisse
West - 2. Halbjahr 2017

Saison Liga
2. Halbjahr 2017 C2

Vorrunde
Runde Sp. Heim-Team
1 1 Black Viper 2
2 Dt Night Fighter
3 DC Black Bulls
4 Bumble Bee Darters
2 5 DC Seeland 3
6 Oberdiessbach 3
7 Uetendorf 2
8 Redpassage
3 9 DC Black Bulls

10 Redpassage
11 Black Viper 2
12 Dt Night Fighter

Bumble Bee Darters
14 Uetendorf 2

15 DC Seeland 3

16 Black Viper 2

Oberdiesshach 3
18 Redpassage

19 DC Black Bulls
20 Dt Night Fighter

Uetendorf 2
22 DC Seeland 3
23 Redpassage
24 Black Viper 2

Oberdiessbach 3
26 Uetendorf 2

27 Dt Night Fighter

28 Bumble Bee Darters

Ruckrunde

8 29 Oberdiessbhach 3
30 DC Seeland 3
31 Uetendorf 2
32 Redpassage

Black Viper 2

34 Dt Night Fighter

35 Bumble Bee Darters
36 DC Black Bulls

10 37 Oberdiessbach 3
38 DC Seeland 3
39 Uetendorf 2
40 Bumble Bee Darters

11 41 Oberdiessbach 3
42 Dt Night Fighter
43 DC Black Bulls
44 Redpassage

Klasse

Gast-Team

Oberdiessbach 3
DC Seeland 3
Uetendorf 2
Redpassage

Black Viper 2

Dt Night Fighter
Bumble Bee Darters
DC Black Bulls

Oberdiessbach 3
DC Seeland 3
Uetendorf 2

Bumble Bee Darters

Oberdiessbhach 3
Dt Night Fighter
DC Black Bulls
Redpassage

DC Seeland 3
Uetendorf 2

Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 2

Oberdiessbach 3
Bumble Bee Darters
Dt Night Fighter

DC Black Bulls

Redpassage
DC Seeland 3
DC Black Bulls
Black Viper 2

Black Viper 2

Dt Night Fighter

DC Black Bulls
Bumble Bee Darters

DC Seeland 3
Oberdiessbach 3
Uetendorf 2
Redpassage

DC Black Bulls
Redpassage
Black Viper 2
Dt Night Fighter

Bumble Bee Darters
Uetendorf 2

DC Seeland 3
Black Viper 2

Punkte

cNoNaN WO ww WOoOoOoOw [eNeNeNdb) O wwo

o ww

WkFE Www

OoOwr o WO wo OrRFPW

WWoRr

Wwwo wWwoOow

oOwoo O WwWo

wWwweEk

WwWwoo

ol o]

WR RO

WOrw SOQwWow

[eNeRN

Einzelwertung

Spiele

8:10
12:6
13:5
8:10

12:6
4:14
7:11
4:14

15:3
8:10
8:10
10:8

10:8
11:7
6:12
18:0
9:9
6:12
6:12
0:18

12:6
10:8

10:8

10.05.2024 14:09

Saetze

26:16
23:21
21:22
27:15

Seite: 1



Ergebnisse

West - 2. Halbjahr 2017

12 45
46
47
48

13 49
50
51
52

14 53
54
55
56

DC Seeland 3
Uetendorf 2

Bumble Bee Darters
Black Viper 2

Oberdiessbach 3
Bumble Bee Darters
Dt Night Fighter

DC Black Bulls

Redpassage
DC Seeland 3
DC Black Bulls
Black Viper 2

Oberdiessbach 3
Redpassage

DC Black Bulls
Dt Night Fighter

Uetendorf 2
DC Seeland 3
Redpassage
Black Viper 2

Oberdiessbhach 3
Uetendorf 2

Dt Night Fighter
Bumble Bee Darters

Owoo wWwow OO Ww

Woww OO wo WwWwoo

11:7
14:4
8:10
4:14

10:8
8:10
12:6
15:3

6:12
7:11
10:8
5:13

10.05.2024 14:09

26 :
32
20:
14 :

25:
21:
27 .
31:

18:
20:
27 :
15:

18
16
22
31

22
23
17
10

26
28
19
29

Seite: 2



