Ergebnisse

West - 2. Halbjahr 2017

Saison		Liga	Klasse	Einzelwertung						
2. Halbjahr 2017		C 2	C	X						
Vorrunde										
Runde	Sp.	Heim-Team	Gast-Team	Punkte	Spiele	Saetze				
1	1	Black Viper 2	Oberdiessbach 3	0:3	8 : 10	21 : 24				
	2	Dt Night Fighter	DC Seeland 3	3:0	12 : 6	26 : 16				
	3	DC Black Bulls	Uetendorf 2	3:0	13 : 5	30 : 12				
	4	Bumble Bee Darters	Redpassage	0:3	8 : 10	21 : 25				
2	5	DC Seeland 3	Black Viper 2	3:0	12 : 6	27 : 14				
	6	Oberdiessbach 3	Dt Night Fighter	0:3	4 : 14	15 : 31				
	7	Uetendorf 2	Bumble Bee Darters	0:3	7 : 11	21 : 24				
	8	Redpassage	DC Black Bulls	0:3	4 : 14	11 : 30				
3	9	DC Black Bulls	Oberdiessbach 3	3:0	15 : 3	33 : 11				
	10	Redpassage	DC Seeland 3	0:3	8 : 10	22 : 23				
	11	Black Viper 2	Uetendorf 2	0:3	8 : 10	22 : 23				
	12	Dt Night Fighter	Bumble Bee Darters	3:0	10 : 8	24 : 19				
4	13	Bumble Bee Darters	Oberdiessbach 3	3:0	10 : 8	24 : 18				
	14	Uetendorf 2	Dt Night Fighter	3:0	11 : 7	25 : 18				
	15	DC Seeland 3	DC Black Bulls	0:3	6 : 12	18 : 27				
	16	Black Viper 2	Redpassage	3:0	18 : 0	36 : 0				
5	17	Oberdiessbach 3	DC Seeland 3	1:1	9:9	23 : 22				
	18	Redpassage	Uetendorf 2	0:3	6:12	18 : 26				
	19	DC Black Bulls	Bumble Bee Darters	0:3	6:12	18 : 25				
	20	Dt Night Fighter	Black Viper 2	0:3	0:18	0 : 36				
6	21	Uetendorf 2	Oberdiessbach 3	3:0	12:6	25 : 15				
	22	DC Seeland 3	Bumble Bee Darters	3:0	10:8	23 : 20				
	23	Redpassage	Dt Night Fighter	0:3	5:13	14 : 27				
	24	Black Viper 2	DC Black Bulls	0:3	3:15	7 : 30				
7	25	Oberdiessbach 3	Redpassage	3:0	12:6	26 : 16				
	26	Uetendorf 2	DC Seeland 3	3:0	10:8	23 : 21				
	27	Dt Night Fighter	DC Black Bulls	1:1	9:9	21 : 22				
	28	Bumble Bee Darters	Black Viper 2	3:0	12:6	27 : 15				
Rückrunde										
8	29	Oberdiessbach 3	Black Viper 2	3:0	12:6	28 : 17				
	30	DC Seeland 3	Dt Night Fighter	1:1	9:9	20 : 21				
	31	Uetendorf 2	DC Black Bulls	1:1	9:9	23 : 21				
	32	Redpassage	Bumble Bee Darters	0:3	6:12	17 : 28				
9	33	Black Viper 2	DC Seeland 3	0:3	6:12	17 : 27				
	34	Dt Night Fighter	Oberdiessbach 3	3:0	10:8	25 : 19				
	35	Bumble Bee Darters	Uetendorf 2	0:3	6:12	18 : 29				
	36	DC Black Bulls	Redpassage	3:0	12:6	28 : 15				
10	37	Oberdiessbach 3	DC Black Bulls	0:3	6:12	16 : 28				
	38	DC Seeland 3	Redpassage	1:1	9:9	20 : 21				
	39	Uetendorf 2	Black Viper 2	3:0	11:7	25 : 20				
	40	Bumble Bee Darters	Dt Night Fighter	0:3	8:10	19 : 26				
11	41	Oberdiessbach 3	Bumble Bee Darters	1:1	9:9	20 : 23				
	42	Dt Night Fighter	Uetendorf 2	0:3	8:10	20 : 24				
	43	DC Black Bulls	DC Seeland 3	3:0	14:4	29 : 14				
	44	Redpassage	Black Viper 2	3:0	10:8	23 : 19				

10.05.2024 14:09 Seite: 1

Ergebnisse

West - 2. Halbjahr 2017

12	45	DC Seeland 3	Oberdiessbach 3	3:0	11 : 7	26 : 18
	46	Uetendorf 2	Redpassage	3:0	14 : 4	32 : 16
	47	Bumble Bee Darters	DC Black Bulls	0:3	8:10	20 : 22
	48	Black Viper 2	Dt Night Fighter	0:3	4:14	14 : 31
13	49	Oberdiessbach 3	Uetendorf 2	3:0	10 : 8	25 : 22
	50	Bumble Bee Darters	DC Seeland 3	0:3	8:10	21 : 23
	51	Dt Night Fighter	Redpassage	3:0	12:6	27 : 17
	52	DC Black Bulls	Black Viper 2	3:0	15 : 3	31 : 10
14	53	Redpassage	Oberdiessbach 3	0:3	6 : 12	18 : 26
	54	DC Seeland 3	Uetendorf 2	0:3	7:11	20 : 28
	55	DC Black Bulls	Dt Night Fighter	3:0	10 : 8	27 : 19
	56	Black Viper 2	Bumble Bee Darters	0:3	5:13	15 : 29